
GGLC Autocross Results - Round #6, Aug 12, 2023 Updated Oct 14, 2023
Laguna Seca

Name Number Best Class PAX Indexed Points
Adrian 450 51.938 Lotus Open 1.000 51.938 200

Name Number Best Class PAX Indexed Points
Ed 5 48.207 Lotus Extreme0.868 41.865 200

Name Number Best Class PAX Indexed Points
Jonathan 731 48.607 Lotus Moderate0.861 41.865 200
Hiroshi 301 49.879 Lotus Moderate0.858 42.819 160
Jonathan 828 50.639 Lotus Moderate0.858 43.472 130
Alexander 84 51.726 Lotus Moderate0.860 44.478 110
Ryan 273 49.292 Lotus Moderate 90

Name Number Best Class PAX Indexed Points
Will 43 49.210 Lotus Mild 0.853 41.967 200
Colm 1 51.687 Lotus Mild 0.853 44.079 160

Name Number Best Class PAX Indexed Points
Zach 202 48.791 Lotus Evora 1.000 48.791 200
Bryan 21 55.378 Lotus Evora 1.000 55.378 160

Name Number Best Class PAX Indexed Points
Robert 684 51.479 Lotus Classic Stock1.000 51.479 200

Name Number Best Class PAX Indexed Points
Richard 83 46.465 CS 0.811 37.683 200
Luke 943 47.390 SS 0.833 39.476 160
Ed 407 48.217 AS 0.823 39.683 130
Matthew 413 49.196 AS 0.823 40.488 110
Colby 159 51.322 ES 0.792 40.647 90
Dave 116 49.837 SS 0.833 41.514 70
Jeremy 647 50.547 STR 0.831 42.005 50
Eric 189 53.410 ES 0.792 42.301 30
Shawn 938 49.046 SM 0.868 42.572 20
Joseph V. 225 54.383 GS 0.794 43.180 10
Barry 254 52.072 STR 0.831 43.272
Aaron 981 53.348 AS 0.823 43.905

Open (SCCA Classes)

Lotus Open

Lotus Extreme

Lotus Moderate

Lotus Mild

Lotus Evora

Lotus Classic Stock



Kevin 362 54.693 CS 0.811 44.356
Masa 808 56.060 ES 0.792 44.400
Robert 960 54.986 BS 0.818 44.979
Emily 648 55.603 CSP 0.860 47.819
Carmen 981 61.582 AS 0.823 50.682

Name Number Best Class
Himanshu 145 46.210 FUN
Mike 810 46.855 FUN
Daniel 33 47.785 FUN
Kunal 142 48.755 FUN
Greg 71 49.086 FUN
Andrew 428 49.260 FUN
Stephen 98 49.575 FUN
Oliver 555 50.167 FUN
Joe 55 50.338 FUN
Anurag 698 50.691 FUN
David 509 50.968 FUN
John 125 51.159 FUN
Don 953 51.806 FUN
Soheil 122 51.826 FUN
Maksim 319 51.886 FUN
Daniel 81 52.405 FUN
Crystal 778 52.611 FUN
Ervin 985 52.670 FUN

165 52.745 FUN
Alan R 11 53.184 FUN
George 540 53.626 FUN
Carlos 50 53.952 FUN
Paul 710 54.325 FUN
Dongi 39 54.363 FUN
Brandon 217 54.380 FUN
Jeremy 78 54.552 FUN
Ken 350 54.604 FUN
Ruotao 19 55.463 FUN
Calvin 188 55.475 FUN
Robert 302 55.665 FUN
Tatsuya 925 56.529 FUN
Alexander 191 56.899 FUN
Max 619 57.732 FUN
Shobhit 220 58.297 FUN

Fun Class


